

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 221 OF 2009

LAWYERS ORGAN.FOR CUL.UNITY & SOCIAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/05/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Haris Beeran, Adv.  
For Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Taken on board.

Issue notice.

Post along with W.P.(C)NO.564/2008.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master