

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 221 OF 2009

LAWYERS ORGAN.FOR CUL.UNITY & SOCIAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv.
Mrs. Gargi Khanna,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Advocate Mr. D.S. Mahra seeks further time to file
Vakalatnama for other Central Government Agencies.

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to take steps for
service of notice on unserved Respondent Nos. 1, 2 and 4 to 6.

List the matter on 13.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar